Received(Date): 27 MAR 2002 12:59:37

From: Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP [ WHO ])

To: | P6/(b)(6) [ UNKNOWN ])

Cc: "newstead, jennifer” <jennifer.newstead@usdoj.gov> ( "newstead, jennifer"
<jennifer.newstead@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "willett, don (receipt notification requested) (ipm return
requested)" <don.willett@usdoj.gov=> ( "willett, don (receipt notification requested) (ipm return requested)
<don.willett@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

Subject: : RE:

H#HHHHHE Begin Original ARMS Header #HHHH

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EQOP [ WHO ])

CREATION DATE/TIME:27-MAR-2002 12:59:37.00

SUBJECT:: RE:

TO| [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"newstead, jennifer" <jennifer.newstead@usdoj.gov> ( "newstead, jennifer"
<jennifer.newstead@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"willett, don (receipt notification requested) (ipm return requested)" <don.willett@usdoj.gov> ( "willett,
don (receipt notification requested) (ipm return requested)" <don willett@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHHHE End Original ARMS Header ##HEHE

we're on. Oschal should call me at 3 and then | will call
Newstead and conference Jen and Don in.

Jennifer Oschal
03/27/2002 12:57:

Please respond to| |
Record Type: Record

To: "Newstead, Jennifer" <Jennifer Newstead@usdoj.gov>, Brett M.
Kavanaugh/WHO/EOP@EOP

cc: "Willett, Don (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM Return Requested)"
<Don.Willett@usdoj.gov=>

Subject: RE:

works for me too.

From: Newstead, Jennifer [mailto:Jennifer Newstead@ usdoj.gov]

Sent: Wednesday, March 27, 2002 12:50 PM

To: 'Brett M._Kavanaugh@who.eop.goVv' (Receipt Notification Requested)
(IPM Return Requested)] | (Receipt Notification
Requested)

Cc: Willett, Don (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM Return Requested)
Subject: RE:




Works for me. | suggest we loop Don Willett in on the call; he will
probably

have the lead in our office on this, but I'd like to be in on the
conversation too. thanks

From: Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov
[mailto:Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov]
Sent: Wednesday, March 27, 2002 12:46 PM
To: Newstead, Jennifer; joschal @att.net
Subject:

wanted to talk to two of you today. Can we talk at 3?



